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2019 – 2020 Boys Basketball Schedules 

 
Day Date Opponent Level Site Time  
Mon Nov 11 Season Opens 
Mon    Nov 25 Thanksgiving Tourney V @Bowen 4:30pm 
Wed Nov 27 Thanksgiving Tourney V @Bowen pm 
Fri Nov 29 Thanksgiving Tourney V @Bowen 1:00pm 
Sat Nov 30 Turkey TipOff-Shootout V @Bishop Noll tba 
Tue Dec 3 St. Joseph Jv/V Home 6:00/7:30pm 
Fri Dec 6 St. Ignatius Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Sun Dec 8 Winter Blast Shootout V @Pullman Center tba 
Tue Dec 10 Fenwick Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Dec 13 Brother Rice Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Tue Dec 17 Brooks Jv/V Away 5:00/6:00pm 
Fri Dec 20 St. Laurence Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Thur Dec 26 Holiday Tourney V @Kankakee tba 
Fri Dec 27 Holiday Tourney V @Kankakee tba 
Sat Dec 28 Holiday Tourney V @Kankakee tba 
Tue Jan 7 Shepard Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Jan 10 De La Salle Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Sat Jan 11 Bishop McNamara Jv/V Home 3:00/4:30pm 
Tue Jan 14 DePaul Prep Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Jan 17 Loyola Academy Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Tue Jan 21 Chicago Tech Academy Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Jan 24 Leo Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Mon Jan 27 Holy Trinity Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Wed Jan 29 Douglass Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Jan 31 St. Rita Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Mon Feb 3 Beacon Academy Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Wed Feb 5 Washington Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Feb 7 Providence/St. Mel Jv/V Away  
Tue Feb 11 Mount Carmel Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Feb. 14 Montini Catholic Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
Tue Feb 18 Providence Catholic Jv/V Away 5:30/7:00pm 
Fri Feb 21 Marmion Academy Jv/V Home 5:30/7:00pm 
  aka Eric Anderson Night  
Mon-Fri  Feb 24-28 IHSA Regional Varsity TBA  TBA 
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